
Solicitation 601CT0000006207

RFP No: 49-5IDP0005 Meeting Date/Time:
February 26, 2025, 
1:00 p.m. 

MS Teams

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Jessica Landry, Service Center for Divisions Division/District: Materials and Tests

Participant Name Email

1 Jessica Landry Jessica.Cleaver@txdot.gov
2 Samuel Mendoza Samuel.Mendoza1@txdot.gov
3 Sean Baker Sean.Baker@txdot.gov
4 Kori Rodriguez Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov
5 Pravat Karki Pravat.Karki@txdot.gov
6 Sarah Chagnon sarah.chagnon@foresightpes.com
7 Xavier Echendu uechendu@teamues.com
8 Martin Horst MartinHorst@tcsengineering.com
9 Roberto Trevino RobertTrevino@tcsengineering.com

10 Brett Haggerty Brett.Haggerty@oneatlas.com
11 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com
12 Javier Infante Jinfante@teamues.com
13 Devarajan Chelliah DChelliah@hvj.com
14 Palusani, Prashanth Prashanth.Palusani@terracon.com
15 Sina Abbasgholipour sabbasgholipour@relcme.com
16 Abousleiman, Karl Karl.Abousleiman@terracon.com
17 Roguera Sanchez, Carlos Carlos.RogueraSanchez@terracon.com
18 Alyx Movich Alyx@bilich.com
19 Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com
20 Syed Jafar SJafar@hvj.com
21 Joseph Fiello joe.fiello@oneatlas.com
22 Jimmy Si jsi@thompsonengineering.com
23 Imran Hossain imran.hossain@htshouston.com
24 Johnathan Killgore JohnathanKillgore@BeyondET.com
25 Jack Chou jchou@geotesteng.com
26 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
27 Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
28 Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com
29 Jose Luis Hernandez jlhernandez@relcme.com
30 Gang (Bryan) Lei glei@geotesteng.com
31 Michael FITZPATRICK michael.a.fitzpatrick@bureauveritas.com
32 Toni Estrada toni.estrada@ariasinc.com
33 Maale, Jared jared.maale@wsp.com
34 Cole Hutson Cole.Hutson@1836engineering.com
35 Yvonne Colmenero Yvonne.Colmenero@txdot.gov
36 Melissa Benavides Melissa.Benavides@txdot.gov
37 Chris Bilich Chris@bilich.com

Procurement 
Description:

Place/Room:

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

Materials Testing and Support: sampling, 
testing, and inspection in remote TxDOT field 
offices and MTD labs.
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38 Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com
39 Sanjeev Sanjeevan SSanjeevan@hvj.com
40 Chad Kishick ChadKishick@tcsengineering.com
41 Lindsey Jones Lindsey.Jones@freese.com
42 Lindsey Jones Lindsey@ljconsulting214.com
43 Raphael Campos Raphael@b2zeng.com
44 Vanessa Rivera vanessa.rivera@ariasinc.com
45 Marvin Garcia Marvin.Garcia@1836engineering.com
46 Ryan Burch Ryan.Burch@SAM-CS.biz
47 Winter Yao WinterYao@BeyondET.com
48 Jennifer HASSE jennifer.hasse@bureauveritas.com
49 Eliseo Moreno Eliseo@b2zeng.com
50 Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com
51 Menaria, Yash Yash.Menaria@terracon.com
52 Jesse Fleming Jesse.Fleming@oneatlas.com
53 Jeyakaran Thavathurairaja jthavathurairaja@hvj.com
54 Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com
55 Frank Yuan FrankYuan@BeyondET.com
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